AT

1™ MEMORY STAR 2018

v
]
1™ Memory Star
]
CHALLENGE MX1 MX2 CERIANO LAGHETTO 1,950 km
CHALLENGE MX1+ MX2 - 1"CORSA 01/05/2018 11:50
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:10:02
Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(490) GANZETTI MARCO (735) ANDRETTO ORIS (691) CAMERINI FEDERICO
1 2:04.412 +10.330 12:12:11.366 1 1:59.271 12:12:06.054 1 2:14.012 +12.454 12:12:20.818
2 1:55.101 +1.019 12:14:06.467 2 1:59.387 +0.116 12:14:05.441 2 2:04.792 +3.234 12:14:25.610
3 1:54.843 +0.761 12:16:01.310 3 2:01.027 +1.756 12:16:06.468 3 2:03.301 +1.743 12:16:28.911
4 1:56.471 +2.389 12:17:57.781 4 2:01.143 +1.872 12:18:07.611 4 2:02.250 +0.692 12:18:31.161
5 1:55.593 +1.511 12:19:53.374 5 2:00.330 +1.059 12:20:07.941 5 2:02.653 +1.095 12:20:33.814
6 1:54.082 12:21:47.456 6 2:07.250 +7.979 12:22:15.191 6 2:03.893 +2.335 12:22:37.707
7 1:55.105 +1.023 12:23:42.561 7 2:00.969 +1.698 12:24:16.160 7 2:02.729 +1.171 12:24:40.436
8 1:58.234 +4.152 12:25:40.795 8 2:02.592 +3.321 12:26:18.752 8 2:01.558 12:26:41.994
9 1:57.353 +3.271 12:27:38.148 9 2:05.376 +6.105 12:28:24.128 9 2:08.459 +6.901 12:28:50.453
(78b) GARANCINI IVAN (56) USLENGHI MAURO (78) VERRINI STEFANO
1 1:57.655 +2.633 12:12:04.225 1 2:09.289 +8.404 12:12:16.181 1 2:13.237 +11.544 12:12:19.812
2 1:56.349 +1.327 12:14:00.574 2 2:02.960 +2.075 12:14:19.141 2 2:03.786 +2.093 12:14:23.598
3 1:56.075 +1.053 12:15:56.649 3 2:03.702 +2.817 12:16:22.843 3 2:01.693 12:16:25.291
4 1:55.022 12:17:51.671 4 2:03.877 +2.992 12:18:26.720 4 2:01.971 +0.278 12:18:27.262
5 1:56.092 +1.070 12:19:47.763 5 2:02.043 +1.158 12:20:28.763 5 2:04.621 +2.928 12:20:31.883
6 1:56.021 +0.999 12:21:43.784 6 2:02.846 +1.961 12:22:31.609 6 2:03.617 +1.924 12:22:35.500
7 1:58.176 +3.154 12:23:41.960 7 2:01.211 +0.326 12:24:32.820 7 2:03.794 +2.101 12:24:39.294
8 1:58.533 +3.511 12:25:40.493 8 2:00.885 12:26:33.705 8 2:06.279 +4.586 12:26:45.573
9 2:00.928 +5.906 12:27:41.421 9 2:01.333 +0.448 12:28:35.038 9 2:05.682 +3.989 12:28:51.255
(270) TRIONI MATTIA (180) MONTI MATTEO (6) TAVASCI ENZO
1 1:56.859 +0.015 12:12:03.236 1 2:17.144 +18.633 12:12:24.496 1 2:14.386 +11.969 12:12:21.423
2 1:58.513 +1.669 12:14:01.749 2 2:02.815 +4.304 12:14:27.311 2 2:05.952 +3.535 12:14:27.375
3 1:56.844 12:15:58.593 3 2:01.377 +2.866 12:16:28.688 3 2:06.457 +4.040 12:16:33.832
4 1:58.864 +2.020 12:17:57.457 4 1:58.511 12:18:27.199 4 2:05.822 +3.405 12:18:39.654
5 1:59.116 +2.272 12:19:56.573 5 2:03.584 +5.073 12:20:30.783 5 2:03.104 +0.687 12:20:42.758
6 1:58.604 +1.760 12:21:55.177 6 2:01.622 +3.111 12:22:32.405 6 2:05.047 +2.630 12:22:47.805
7 1:58.847 +2.003 12:23:54.024 7 2:00.743 +2.232 12:24:33.148 7 2:02.417 12:24:50.222
8 2:00.032 +3.188 12:25:54.056 8 2:00.987 +2.476 12:26:34.135 8 2:03.249 +0.832 12:26:53.471
9 1:59.560 +2.716 12:27:53.616 9 2:04.197 +5.686 12:28:38.332 9 2:11.777 +9.360 12:29:05.248
(140) FUMAGALLI ELIA (122) BALLABIO MIRKO (72) SECCHI ALESSIO
1 2:06.952 +10.738 12:12:14.367 1 2:06.026 +3.073 12:12:12.452 1 2:13.503 +10.159 12:12:20.471
2 1:58.221 +2.007 12:14:12.588 2 2:05.367 +2.414 12:14:17.819 2 2:06.302 +2.958 12:14:26.773
3 1:56.214 12:16:08.802 3 2:03.881 +0.928 12:16:21.700 3 2:06.698 +3.354 12:16:33.471
4 1:59.339 +3.125 12:18:08.141 4 2:03.542 +0.589 12:18:25.242 4 2:05.312 +1.968 12:18:38.783
5 1:56.734 +0.520 12:20:04.875 5 2:04.485 +1.532 12:20:29.727 5 2:03.344 12:20:42.127
6 1:59.061 +2.847 12:22:03.936 6 2:03.785 +0.832 12:22:33.512 6 2:05.369 +2.025 12:22:47.496
7 1:58.020 +1.806 12:24:01.956 7 2:03.842 +0.889 12:24:37.354 7 2:08.340 +4.996 12:24:55.836
8 1:59.174 +2.960 12:26:01.130 8 2:02.953 12:26:40.307 8 2:08.207 +4.863 12:27:04.043
9 1:59.198 +2.984 12:28:00.328 9 2:04.298 +1.345 12:28:44.605 9 2:11.902 +8.558 12:29:15.945
(959) SIGNORELLI ANGELO SERGIO (88) GUIDI MASSIMO (77) TAVASCI MARCO
1 2:09.340 +12.771 12:12:16.639 1 2:07.233 +4.945 12:12:13.814 1 2:03.688 +2.023 12:12:10.030
2 2:00.879 +4.310 12:14:17.518 2 2:04.533 +2.245 12:14:18.347 2 2:38.489 +36.824 12:14:48.519
3 1:56.801 +0.232 12:16:14.319 3 2:03.911 +1.623 12:16:22.258 3 2:08.426 +6.761 12:16:56.945
4 1:58.250 +1.681 12:18:12.569 4 2:03.609 +1.321 12:18:25.867 4 2:05.213 +3.548 12:19:02.158
5 1:58.005 +1.436 12:20:10.574 5 2:04.770 +2.482 12:20:30.637 5 2:01.665 12:21:03.823
6 1:57.994 +1.425 12:22:08.568 6 2:04.172 +1.884 12:22:34.809 6 2:02.760 +1.095 12:23:06.583
7 1:56.569 12:24:05.137 7 2:03.802 +1.514 12:24:38.611 7 2:04.803 +3.138 12:25:11.386
8 1:57.569 +1.000 12:26:02.706 8 2:02.288 12:26:40.899 8 2:04.044 +2.379 12:27:15.430
9 1:58.613 +2.044 12:28:01.319 9 2:04.344 +2.056 12:28:45.243 9 2:06.467 +4.802 12:29:21.897
(922) REUSSER NOE' (883) BAIETTI MAURO (18) CAZZANIGA PIERO
1 2:00.591 +3.094 12:12:07.053 1 2:12.200 +11.006 12:12:19.300 1 2:11.557 +5.925 12:12:18.369
2 1:59.960 +2.463 12:14:07.013 2 2:01.194 12:14:20.494 2 2:07.074 +1.442 12:14:25.443
3 1:57.497 12:16:04.510 3 2:06.834 +5.640 12:16:27.328 3 2:07.124 +1.492 12:16:32.567
4 2:12.146 +14.649 12:18:16.656 4 2:02.720 +1.526 12:18:30.048 4 2:05.632 12:18:38.199
5 1:59.597 +2.100 12:20:16.253 5 2:02.520 +1.326 12:20:32.568 5 2:09.886 +4.254 12:20:48.085
6 1:59.723 +2.226 12:22:15.976 6 2:03.797 +2.603 12:22:36.365 6 2:10.133 +4.501 12:22:58.218
7 2:00.681 +3.184 12:24:16.657 7 2:04.839 +3.645 12:24:41.204 7 2:08.921 +3.289 12:25:07.139
8 1:59.520 +2.023 12:26:16.177 8 2:01.914 +0.720 12:26:43.118 8 2:09.935 +4.303 12:27:17.074
9 2:04.228 +6.731 12:28:20.405 9 2:06.270 +5.076 12:28:49.388 9 2:21.149 +15.517 12:29:38.223
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AT

1™ MEMORY STAR 2018

1™ Memory Star

CHALLENGE MX1 MX2
CHALLENGE MX1+ MX2 - 1"CORSA
Gara (12:00 e 2 Giri) Iniziato a 12:10:02

CERIANO LAGHETTO 1,950 km
01/05/2018 11:50

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora Giro Tempo del Giro Ora
4 2:11.773 +1.145 12:19:21.580
(312) FRIGERIO GILBERTO 5 2:13.295 +2.667 12:21:34.875
1 2:16.431 +8.117 12:12:23.794 6 2:12.746 +2.118 12:23:47.621
2 2:08.899 +0.585 12:14:32.693 7 2:12.310 +1.682 12:25:59.931
3 2:09.768 +1.454 12:16:42.461 8 2:11.424 +0.796 12:28:11.355
4 2:11.129 +2.815 12:18:53.590
5 2:08.314 12:21:01.904 (50) GIANONCELLI ANDREA FRANCESCO
6 2:09.434 +1.120 12:23:11.338 1 2:22.345 +6.835 12:12:30.128
7 2:11.658 +3.344 12:25:22.996 2 2:22.365 +6.855 12:14:52.493
8 2:08.918 +0.604 12:27:31.914 3 2:16.695 +1.185 12:17:09.188
9 2:12.545 +4.231 12:29:44.459 4 2:15.643 +0.133 12:19:24.831
5 2:16.375 +0.865 12:21:41.206
(725) MASSARI DAVIDE 6 2:15.667 +0.157 12:23:56.873
1 2:23.767 +16.158 12:12:31.152 7 2:15.510 12:26:12.383
2 2:16.128 +8.519 12:14:47.280 8 2:15.828 +0.318 12:28:28.211
3 2:09.270 +1.661 12:16:56.550
4 2:13.531 +5.922 12:19:10.081 (110) CONVERSANO IERINO MATTIA
5 2:07.887 +0.278 12:21:17.968 1 2:26.661 +15.818 12:12:34.803
6 2:08.572 +0.963 12:23:26.540 2 2:13.476 +2.633 12:14:48.279
7 2:07.609 12:25:34.149 3 2:11.617 +0.774 12:16:59.896
8 2:09.276 +1.667 12:27:43.425 4 2:10.843 12:19:10.739
5 2:15.328 +4.485 12:21:26.067
(718) REGAZZONI GIORGIO 6 2:13.211 +2.368 12:23:39.278
1 2:08.969 +2.512 12:12:38.174 7 2:24.595 +13.752 12:26:03.873
2 2:13.424 +6.967 12:14:51.598 8 2:42.679 +31.836 12:28:46.552
3 2:09.125 +2.668 12:17:00.723
4 2:10.827 +4.370 12:19:11.550 (777) PORETTI GIORGIO
5 2:07.497 +1.040 12:21:19.047 1 2:16.112 +2.324 12:12:23.515
6 2:09.717 +3.260 12:23:28.764 2 2:15.348 +1.560 12:14:38.863
7 2:06.457 12:25:35.221 3 2:14.325 +0.537 12:16:53.188
8 2:08.666 +2.209 12:27:43.887 4 2:15.690 +1.902 12:19:08.878
5 2:15.555 +1.767 12:21:24.433
(569) ARMETTI DIEGO 6 2:13.788 12:23:38.221
1 2:23.511 +15.727 12:12:31.794 7 2:23.757 +9.969 12:26:01.978
2 2:12.541 +4.757 12:14:44.335 8 2:47.655 +33.867 12:28:49.633
3 2:10.436 +2.652 12:16:54.771
4 2:09.024 +1.240 12:19:03.795 (39) GIUGNI BRUNO
5 2:07.784 12:21:11.579 1 2:27.479 +12.146 12:12:34.599
6 2:16.249 +8.465 12:23:27.828 2 2:18.462 +3.129 12:14:53.061
7 2:09.986 +2.202 12:25:37.814 3 2:17.675 +2.342 12:17:10.736
8 2:10.648 +2.864 12:27:48.462 4 2:15.333 12:19:26.069
5 2:16.916 +1.583 12:21:42.985
(422) CADEI GIORGIO 6 2:17.728 +2.395 12:24:00.713
1 2:25.208 +14.922 12:12:33.218 7 2:20.805 +5.472 12:26:21.518
2 2:16.690 +6.404 12:14:49.908
3 2:12.629 +2.343 12:17:02.537
4 2:11.079 +0.793 12:19:13.616
5 2:11.842 +1.556 12:21:25.458
6 2:10.286 12:23:35.744
7 2:12.617 +2.331 12:25:48.361
8 2:13.560 +3.274 12:28:01.921
(468) MAZZACCHI ANDREA
1 2:22.917 +16.012 12:12:32.346
2 2:13.561 +6.656 12:14:45.907
3 2:08.557 +1.652 12:16:54.464
4 2:36.239 +29.334 12:19:30.703
5 2:06.905 12:21:37.608
6 2:12.523 +5.618 12:23:50.131
7 2:10.345 +3.440 12:26:00.476
8 2:10.102 +3.197 12:28:10.578
(915) MAGARELLI JUNIOR GIOVANNI
1 2:20.276 +9.648 12:12:27.255
2 2:31.924 +21.296 12:14:59.179
3 2:10.628 12:17:09.807
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